
Comoé	Research	Sta/on:	Costs	

Posi%on	 Unfinanced	 Financed	

Interna/onal	students	 20€	(13.000	CFA)/d	 25€	(16.500	CFA)/d	

African	students*	 12.50€	(8.000	CFA)/d	 20€	(13.000	CFA)/d	

PhD	Students	 20€	(13.000	CFA)/d	 30€	(20.000	CFA)/d	

Postdoc/Researchers	 NA	 35€	(23.000	CFA)/d	

African	researcher	 NA	 25€	(16.500	CFA)/d	

Technical	Assistants*	 10.00€	(6.500	CFA)/d	 20€	(13.000	CFA)/d	

Local	Assistants/drivers*	 NA	 10€	(6.500	CFA)/d	

Tourists/Guests**	 NA	 50€	(32.500	CFA)/d	**	

Kids<12years**	 NA	 20€	(13.000	CFA)/d	**	

Costs	include:	
-  3	meals	(breakfast,	lunch,	dinner)	
-  Use	of	laboratory	
-  Moderate!	Internet	usage	
-  Accommoda/on	

Meals	 Costs	(reduc%on	if	excluded)	

Breakfast	 5	€	(3.500	CFA)	

Lunch	 5	€	(3.500	CFA)	

Dinner	 15€	(10.000	CFA)	

Car	 Costs	

Organised	transport	(Bondoukou)	 11	€	(7000	CFA)	

Personal	car	usage	 0.70€	(450	CFA)/km	

Daily	rate	 +20€	(13.000	CFA)/day	

*			Laboratory	usage	&	Internet	not	included	(+5€	(3.200	CFA)).	
**		Only	Breakfast	included	in	the	price.	Laboratory	usage	&	Internet	not	included.	
	+	For	stays	over	1	month	10%	price	reduc/on;	over	3	month	20%	price	reduc/on	
	+	For	groups	larger	than	5	a	reserva%on	is	required	two	weeks	in	advance	together	with	a	100	€	(65.000	
CFA)	deposit		
+	For	groups	larger	than	20	a	10%	price	increase	is	necessary	due	to	overly	high	maintenance	costs.	



Sta/on	de	recherche	de	la	Comoé:	Tarifs	

Titre	 Tarif	«	Non	boursier	»	 Tarif	«	Bousier	»	

Étudiants	interna/onal	 20€	(13.000	CFA)/d	 25€	(16.500	CFA)/d	

Étudiants	africaines*	 12.50€	(8.000	CFA)/d	 20€	(13.000	CFA)/d	

Doctorants	 20€	(13.000	CFA)/d	 30€	(20.000	CFA)/d	

Chercheurs/Post	docs		 NA	 35€	(23.000	CFA)/d	

Chercheur	africaines	 NA	 25€	(16.500	CFA)/d	

Assistants	techniques*	 10.00€	(6.500	CFA)/d	 20€	(13.000	CFA)/d	

Assistants	locaux/Chauffeur*	 NA	 10€	(6.500	CFA)/d	

Touristes**	 NA	 50€	(32.500	CFA)/d	**	

Enfant<12	ans**	 NA	 20€	(13.000	CFA)/d	**	

Les	tarifs	incluent:	
-  3	repas	(pe/t	déjeuner,	déjeuner,	dîner)	
-  U/lisa/on	du	laboratoire	
-  U/lisa/on	modérée!	d’Internet	
-  Le	logement	pour	une	nuit	

Repas	 Tarif	

Pe/t	déjeuner	 5	€	(3.500	CFA)	

Déjeuner	(simple)	 5	€	(3.500	CFA)	

Dîner	 15€	(10.000	CFA)	

Voiture	 Tarif	

Transport	organisé	(Bondoukou)	 11	€	(7000	CFA)	

U/lisa/on	personnelle		 0.70€	(450	CFA)/km	

U/lisa/on	par	jour	 20€	(13.000	CFA)/jour	

*			U/lisa/on	du	laboratoire	&	internet	pas	inclus	(+5€	(3.200	CFA)).	
**	Pe/t	déjeuner	inclus,	sans	u/lisa/on	d’Internet	et	du	laboratoire.	
	+	Réduc/on	de	prix	de	10%	pour	des	séjours	plus	longs	qu’un	mois;	20%	de	réduc/on	pour	>	3	mois	
	+	Pour	les	groupes	plus	grands	que	5	personnes,	une	réserva%on	deux	semaines	en	avance	est	
nécessaire,	ainsi	qu’un	paiement	de	100	€	(65.000	CFA)	
+	Pour	les	groupes	plus	grands	que	20	personnes,	un	supplément	de	10%	est	nécessaire	en	raison	des	
coûts	élevés.		




